
0 MURRAY, Rico* DB 
1 POBLAH, Kito SB

1 BURRIS, Henry* QB 
2 JOHNSON, Jovon* DB

2 McCOLLOUGH, Evan* DB 
3 MUAMBA, Cauchy S

3 BESWICK, Marc DB 
4 PIERCE, Buck* QB

5 WEBB, Dee* DB 
5 SIMPSON, Chad* RB

6 BUSSEY, Nate* LB 
7 WASHINGTON, Demond* DB

7 CONGI, Luca K
8 STEWART, Brandon* DB

8 MASOLI, Jeremiah* QB 27 MARKETT* 33 WEST 19 MUTOBOLA 9 RENAUD, Mike P

11 GIGUERE, Samuel WR 7 WASHINGTON* 3 MUAMBA 21 SUBER* 2 McCOLLOUGH* 22 STEPHEN 5 WEBB* 10 MUAMBA, Henoc LB

13 LeFEVOUR, Dan* QB 
12 DeANGELIS, Sandro K

15 MOORE, Tavoy* RB 2 JOHNSON* 8 STEWART* 27 BREAUX* 42 BROWN* 14 WOODS, Aaron* SB

19 MUTOBOLA, Harold DB 
15 HALL, Max* QB

21 LAWRENCE, Simoni* LB 43 GREEN 3 BESWICK 33 PLESIUS 18 GOLTZ, Justin* QB

22 STEPHEN, Courtney DB 42 STEPHAN 47 LABBE 20 MCGEE* 36 GREENE* 6 BUSSEY* 23 ISAAC* 20 McGEE, Jeremy* DB

23 ISAAC, Brandon* LB 38 WILD* 10 MUAMBA 23 DUNN* 21 LAWRENCE* 28 JOHNSON* 0 MURRAY* 21 SUBER, Alex* DB

27 BREAUX, Delvin* DB 
23 DUNN, Desia* DB

28 JOHNSON, Jamall* LB 48 CRAWFORD 24 WOODSON, Anthony RB

29 WALKER, Chevon* RB 41 HARRIS* 95 THOMAS 93 BOULAY 49 RICHARDSON 96 HAZIME 94 MARSHALL* 26 FITZGERALD, Carl FB

30 DIEDRICK, Dahrran RB 96 HALL* 92 TURNER* 95 ANDERSON* 54 MAINOR* 91 BOUDREAUX* 95 BULCKE 99 DAVIS* 40 NORWOOD* 27 MARKETT, Marty* DB

32 GABLE, C.J.* RB 
29 VOLNY, Carl RB

33 PLESIUS, Frederic LB 
30 FORD, Will* RB

36 GREENE, Courtney* LB BLUE BOMBERS DEFENCE TIGER-CATS DEFENCE 33 WEST, Dan S

40 NORWOOD, Eric* DE
38 WILD, Ian* LB

42 BROWN, Raymond* DB 
39 PONTBRIAND, Michel-Pierre FB

44 BARTEL, Josh P TIGER-CATS OFFENCE BLUE BOMBERS OFFENCE 41 HARRIS, Freddie* DE

47 RICHARDSON, Louie DE
42 STEPHAN, Rene LB

48 CRAWFORD, Aaron DE
43 GREEN, James LB

49 DELAHUNT, John FB 59 SIMMONS* 67 DYAKOWSKI 55 O'NEILL 66 WOJT 60 FIGUEROA* 69 JANUARY* 64 GREAVES 68 SORENSEN 55 SWISTON 60 BOATMAN* 44 ANDERSON, Zach* DL

54 SCOTT, Kevin LS 68 FILER 63 DILE* 67 KOWALCZUK 62 MORLEY 47 LABBE, Pierre-Luc LB

55 O'NEILL, Tim OL 
54 MAINOR, Kenny* DE

59 SIMMONS, Brian* OL 
55 SWISTON, Paul OL

60 FIGUEROA, Joel* OL 89 JONES* 84 GRANT* 1 BURRIS* 82 ELLINGSON* 11 GIGUERE 83 D.PIERCE* 82 EDWARDS* 15 HALL* 89 DENMARK* 88 ETIENNE 60 BOATMAN, Shannon* OL

63 DILE, Marc* OL 13 LeFEVOUR* 14 WOODS 4 B.PIERCE* 1  POBLAH 62 MORLEY, Steve* OL

66 WOJT, Greg OL 8 MASOLI* 18 GOLTZ* 64 GREAVES, Chris OL

67 DYAKOWSKI, Peter OL 
67 KOWALCZUK, Chris OL

68 FILER, Mike OL 82 FANTUZ 87 KOHLERT 68 SORENSEN, Justin OL

82 ELLINGSON, Greg* WR 49 DELAHUNT 32 GABLE* 88 STALA 39 PONTIBRIAND 5 SIMPSON* 69 JANUARY, Glenn* OL

83 FANTUZ, Andy WR 30 DIEDRICK 15 MOORE* 26 FITZGERALD 30 FORD* 82 EDWARDS, Terrence* SB

84 GRANT, Bakari* WR 29 WALKER* 29 VOLNY 83 PIERCE, Doug* WR

88 STALA, Dave WR 24 WOODSON 87 KOHLERT, Rory SB

89 JONES, Onrea* WR TIGER-CATS SPECIAL TEAMS BLUE BOMBERS SPECIAL TEAMS 88 ETIENNE, Jade SB

91 BOUDREAUX, Brandon* DE
89 DENMARK, Clarence* WR

94 MARSHALL, Craig* DE
92 TURNER, Bryant* DT

95 BULCKE, Brian DT 7 CONGI 44 BARTEL 54 SCOTT 12 DEANGELIS 12 DEANGELIS 38 WILD* 93 BOULAY, Mathieu DE

96 HAZIME, Hasan DT 9 RENAUD 9 RENAUD 95 THOMAS, Jake DT

99 DAVIS, Torrey* DT
96 HALL, Alex* DE
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WHEN WINNIPEG HAS THE BALL

HAMILTON TIGER-CATS vs WINNIPEG BLUE BOMBERS FLIP CHART
August 24 , 2013 - ALUMNI STADIUM - GUELPH, ON
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Last Name, First No. Pos. Ht. Wt. D.O.B. College Last Name, First No. Pos. Ht. Wt. D.O.B. College
BARTEL, Josh 44 P 6.03 200 23-Apr-86 None ANDERSON, Zach* 44 DL 6.03 278 Nov 26 / 88 Northern Michigan
BESWICK, Marc 3 DB 6.01 198 23-Jan-83 Saint Mary's BOATMAN, Shannon* 60 OL 6.06 325 Nov 24 / 84 Florida State
BOUDREAUX, Brandon* 91 DE 6.01 240 26-Jun-89 Troy BOULAY, Mathieu 93 DE 6.02 250 Nov 23 / 87 Bishop's
BREAUX, Delvin* 27 DB 6.01 196 25-Oct-89 None DeANGELIS, Sandro 12 K 5.08 195 May 1 / 81 Nebraska
BROWN, Raymond* 42 DB 6.03 206 28-Sep-86 Kansas DENMARK, Clarence* 89 WR 5.10 189 Sep 29 / 85 Arkansas-Monticello
BULCKE, Brian 95 DT 6.04 281 27-Apr-87 Stanford DUNN, Desia* 23 DB 5.09 201 Nov 10 / 88 Fresno State
BURRIS, Henry* 1 QB 6.01 190 4-Jun-75 Temple EDWARDS, Terrence* 82 SB 6.01 185 Apr 20 / 79 Georgia
BUSSEY, Nate* 6 LB 6.02 220 20-Feb-89 Illinois ETIENNE, Jade 88 SB 6.04 188 Nov 10 / 89 Saskatchewan
CONGI, Luca 7 K 5.10 190 15-Jun-83 Simon Fraser FITZGERALD, Carl 26 FB 6.05 239 Jan 13 / 90 Saint Mary's
CRAWFORD, Aaron 48 DE 6.04 250 23-Sep-86 Saint Mary's FORD, Will* 30 RB 5.08 191 Dec 15 / 86 South Carolina State
DAVIS, Torrey* 99 DT 6.03 298 24-Sep-88 Jacksonville State GOLTZ, Justin* 18 QB 6.05 217 Aug 23 / 87 Occidental
DELAHUNT, John 49 FB 6.03 243 10-May-87 Connecticut GREAVES, Chris 64 OL 6.05 303 Jan 8 / 87 Western
DIEDRICK, Dahrran 30 RB 6.00 226 11-Jan-79 Nebraska GREEN, James 43 LB 5.11 217 Jun 22 / 83 Calgary
DILE, Marc* 63 OL 6.04 300 5-May-86 South Florida HALL, Alex* 96 DE 6.06 256 Aug 17 / 85 St. Augustine's
DYAKOWSKI, Peter 67 OL 6.05 324 19-Apr-84 LSU HALL, Max* 15 QB 6.01 200 Oct 1 / 85 Brigham Young
ELLINGSON, Greg* 82 WR 6.03 197 30-May-88 Florida International HARRIS, Freddie* 41 DE 6.02 233 Jun 21 / 86 Central Oklahoma
FANTUZ, Andy 83 WR 6.04 220 18-Dec-83 Western JANUARY, Glenn* 69 OL 6.06 299 May 25 / 83 Texas Tech
FIGUEROA, Joel* 60 OL 6.06 320 29-Jun-89 Miami JOHNSON, Jovon* 2 DB 5.09 189 Nov 2 / 83 Iowa
FILER, Mike 68 OL 6.02 300 6-May-90 Mount Allison KOHLERT, Rory 87 SB 6.02 212 Jan 7 / 88 Saskatchewan
GABLE, C.J.* 32 RB 6.01 215 15-Oct-87 Southern California KOWALCZUK, Chris 67 OL 6.05 303 Jan 17 / 85 Toronto
GIGUERE, Samuel 11 WR 6.00 215 11-Jul-85 Sherbrooke LABBE, Pierre-Luc 47 LB 6.02 230 May 14 / 84 Sherbrooke
GRANT, Bakari* 84 WR 6.04 195 24-Jun-87 UC-Davis MAINOR, Kenny* 54 DE 6.03 243 Oct 30 / 85 Troy
GREENE, Courtney* 36 LB 6.00 215 23-Nov-86 Rutgers MARKETT, Marty* 27 DB 5.09 168 Sep 7 / 89 South Carolina
HAZIME, Hasan 96 DT 6.05 260 23-Dec-87 Wake Forest McGEE, Jeremy* 20 DB 5.10 185 Jul 23 / 88 Mississippi
ISAAC, Brandon* 23 LB 6.03 208 11-Dec-84 South Carolina MORLEY, Steve* 62 OL 6.07 322 Aug 18 / 81 Saint Mary's
JOHNSON, Jamall* 28 LB 6.01 222 12-Oct-82 Northwestern State MUAMBA, Cauchy 3 S 5.11 197 May 8 / 87 St. Francis Xavier
JONES, Onrea* 89 WR 6.00 202 22-Dec-83 Hampton MUAMBA, Henoc 10 LB 6.00 230 Feb 23 / 89 St. Francis Xavier
LAWRENCE, Simoni* 21 LB 6.01 228 1-Feb-89 Minnesota PIERCE, Buck* 4 QB 6.01 195 Nov 15 / 81 New Mexico State
LeFEVOUR, Dan* 13 QB 6.03 230 19-Mar-87 Central Michigan PIERCE, Doug* 83 WR 6.05 211 Jun 14 / 87 Friends
MARSHALL, Craig* 94 DE 6.04 290 10-Feb-88 South Florida POBLAH, Kito 1 SB 6.02 209 Sep 18 / 87 Central Michigan
MASOLI, Jeremiah* 8 QB 5.10 221 24-Aug-88 Mississippi PONTBRIAND, Michel-Pierre 39 FB 6.02 233 Mar 4 / 83 Laval
McCOLLOUGH, Evan* 2 DB 5.11 196 2-Sep-87 James Madison RENAUD, Mike 9 P 6.02 215 May 25 / 83 Concordia
MOORE, Tavoy* 15 RB 5.06 196 13-Jun-89 Central Washington SIMPSON, Chad* 5 RB 5.09 205 Aug 22 / 85 Morgan State
MURRAY, Rico* 0 DB 5.11 200 21-Aug-87 Kent State SORENSEN, Justin 68 OL 6.08 311 Jun 8 / 86 South Carolina
MUTOBOLA, Harold 19 DB 6.01 190 19-Dec-89 Western STEPHAN, Rene 42 LB 6.02 218 May 7 / 88 Harding
NORWOOD, Eric* 40 DE 6.01 252 21-May-88 South Carolina STEWART, Brandon* 8 DB 6.01 203 May 16 / 86 Eastern Arizona JC
O'NEILL, Tim 55 OL 6.03 305 17-Oct-79 Calgary SUBER, Alex* 21 DB 5.07 173 Dec 1 / 86 Middle Tennesse State
PLESIUS, Frederic 33 LB 6.01 240 10-Feb-88 Laval SWISTON, Paul 55 OL 6.09 322 May 26 / 89 Calgary
RICHARDSON, Louie 47 DE 6.04 220 22-Sep-85 Manitoba THOMAS, Jake 95 DT 6.02 266 Dec 6 / 90 Acadia
SCOTT, Kevin 54 LS 6.03 232 17-Jul-83 Queen's TURNER, Bryant* 92 DT 6.02 276 Nov 25 / 87 Alabama-Birmingham
SIMMONS, Brian* 59 OL 6.05 310 16-Mar-85 Oklahoma VOLNY, Carl 29 RB 5.10 208 Dec 25 / 87 Central Michigan
STALA, Dave 88 WR 6.02 198 25-Oct-79 Saint Mary's WASHINGTON, Demond* 7 DB 5.09 180 Sep 30 / 87 Auburn
STEPHEN, Courtney 22 DB 6.00 194 27-Oct-89 Northern Illinois WEST, Dan 33 S 6.02 201 Sep 3 / 86 Bishop's
WALKER, Chevon* 29 RB 5.10 201 9-May-87 Sioux Falls WILD, Ian* 38 LB 6.00 207 Mar 13 / 90 Mercyhurst
WEBB, Dee* 5 DB 5.11 190 8-Dec-84 Florida WOODS, Aaron* 14 SB 5.06 180 Aug 5 / 86 Portland State
WOJT, Greg 66 OL 6.04 300 22-Nov-85 Central Michigan WOODSON, Anthony 24 RB 6.00 215 Jan 7 / 88 Calgary

* denotes import
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